
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 3-A

Start 12-11-14

7 soil 7 Finish 12-18-14
13 clay/rock 20
21 shale 41
17 lime 58

183 shale 241
44 lime 285
16 shale 301
48 lime 349         set 40’ of  7”
72 shale 421    ran 1074.6 of 2 ⅞ 
57 lime 478      cemented to surface
27 shale 505              102 sxs total 
11 lime 516
13 shale 529
14 lime 543
18 shale 561
59 lime 620
9 shale 629
11 lime 640
9 shale 649

18 lime 667
165 shale 832
31 lime 863
59 shale 922
36 lime 958
9 shale 967
14 lime 981
6 shale 987
6 lime 993  
6 shale 999  
7 lime 1006  

33 shale 1039  
2 sandy shale 1041  odor
11 oil sand 1052 good show
2 Dk sand 1054  

28 shale 1082 T.D.


